
Applicant Visit Days 2020-2021  
Virtual Multiple Mini Interview Sessions 

*Updated 9/8/20 
 

Date # of Applicants Applicant Check-in Evaluator Check-in MMI Start/End 
Saturday, September 12  
(Mock MMI) 

30 11:00 am 9:00 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, September 18 
 

30 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, September 25 

 

30 
 

11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, October 2 

 
30 

 
11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, October 9 30 
 

11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, October 16  
(18 MDPhD) 

24 
 

11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, October 23 
 

30 
 

11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, October 30 
 

30 
 

11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, November 6  
(18 MDPhD) 

24 
 

11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, November 13 
 

30 
 

11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, November 20 
 

30 
 

11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, December 4 30 
 

11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, December 11 

 
30 

 
11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, January 8  
 

30 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, January 15 

 
30 

 
11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, January 22 

 
30 

 
11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, January 29 30 
 

11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, February 5 

 
30 

 
11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, February 12 
 

30 
 

11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, February 19 
(PMAP) 

24 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Friday, March 19 
 (Honors MedCats) 

24 
 

11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 / 1:00 pm 

Total Applicants Interviewed: 576 

 

If you would like to become an interview evaluator, please contact Megan at megansorenson@email.arizona.edu 

 

 

mailto:megansorenson@email.arizona.edu

